Exam Desks
Highlights
     For all your examination needs
      Pen groove included in price as
standard
      MDF Bullnose polished and
lacquered edge
     5 year guarantee
7-10 DAY
FAST TRACK
DELIVERY*
How To Order
When ordering please state code, description, quantity, colour of laminate and frame.
*7-10 day delivery available subject to location. Delivery times subject to location. Surcharges may be applicable.
All products are subject to stock availability.
BEECH
Table Laminate
   01226 350 555       sales@metalliform.co.uk       www.metalliform.co.uk       metalliformltd
Choose Your Exam Desk
EXAM DESK STYLEEXAM DESK STYLE SIZE (L X W X H)SIZE (L X W X H) CODECODE
Four Legged Folding 600 x 600 x 710mm EXMF4
Exam Desk Trolley
980 x 1050 x 670mm
(Overall width with
handles = 1280mm)
EXMTR
24 x Desks + 1 Trolley
Pack EXMF4-24+EXAMTROLLEY
7
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
Frame Colour
DURAFORM LIGHT GREY
SPECKLED PAINT
Edge Style
STANDARD
MDF BULLNOSE
Pen Groove
SUPPLIED
AS STANDARD